
Paramedic Assistant Robot
by Agung Prijo Budijono

Submission date: 03-Apr-2023 04:25PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2054470159
File name: Article_592-_ICRACROS-Feature_Review_Robot_Gen_1_to_3_2021.pdf (737.29K)
Word count: 2474
Character count: 13252



1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2 2

3

4

5

6











7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Paramedic Assistant Robot
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ph01.tci-thaijo.org
Internet Source

Agung Prijo Budijono, I Nyoman Sutantra,
Agus Sigit Pramono. "Development of
Flywheel Regenerative Capture System to
Improve Electric Vehicle Energy Captured
System", 2019 International Conference on
Information and Communications Technology
(ICOIACT), 2019
Publication

Nurhayati Nurhayati, I Made Suartana, Fitri
Adi Iskandarianto, Bidya Nur Habib. "Heat
Transfer of Spray Dryer Extraction Machine
Based On Parametric Design Modeling", 2022
3rd International Conference on Electrical
Engineering and Informatics (ICon EEI), 2022
Publication

coek.info
Internet Source

jglobal.jst.go.jp
Internet Source



6 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude assignment
template

On

Exclude matches Off

Lecture Notes in Computer Science, 2015.
Publication


